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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 28.06.2019

R.NO

CONOURAWN=O®

NATURE
A482
A482
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A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

FILE NO
383
115
385
319
258
192
48
244
62
54
22
97
321
38
30
102
282
9
63
216
88
64
55
7
15
47
103
78
70
20
39
111
74
341
313

96
77
109

29
37
106
87
45
34

79
35
19

DATE

25/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
27/06/2019
27/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
27/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
N.S. CHAHAR
N.S. CHAHAR
N.S. CHAHAR
B.P. SINGH

A.K. SARO]J

V.D. SHARMA
R.K.SINGH

P.K. SHUKLA
M.A. KHAN
VIKRAM SINGH
S.K. PANDEY
V.S. SENGAR
M.P.S. CHAUHAN
HAYA RIZVI

C. PACHAURI
M.K. TRIPATHI
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
D. KUMAR
NIRVIKALP PANDEY
SANDEEP KUMAR
B.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SINGH

KM. SURABHI
B.N. SINGH
ZAFEER AHMAD
R.K. SINGH

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R. SINGH

H.P. SINGH

R.P. DWIVEDI
V.P. TRIPATHI
ASHISH KUAMAR
SHAHROZE KHAN
SHALESH VERMA
RAJEEV SISODIA
AJAY SINGH

A.K. SINGH

P.K. VERMA

B.K. MISHRA
KALDEEP JOHRI
K.C. PANDEY
MANISH PANDEY
K.N. SINGH

S.K .DUBEY

P.C. SRIVASTAVA
T. PAL

AJAY SINGH

K.K. PATEL

P.K. DUBEY

J.K. PANDEY
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/N0096/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/B0151/2012
A/A0062/2012
A/V0019/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/P0771/2018
A/M0534/2012
A/V0250/2012
A/S0402/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/M0064/2012
A/H0310/2016
A/C0006/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/A0686/2012
A/D0224/2012
A/N0477/2016
A/S0088/2012
A/B0331/2012
A/A1193/2012
A/K0514/2018
A/B0030/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/S1564/2012
A/R1425/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/R0865/2012
A/V0070/2012
A/A1274/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/S0795/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/A0281/2012
A/A1560/2012
A/P0520/2012
A/B0218/2012
A/K0356/2012
A/K0258/2012
A/M0220/2012
A/K0175/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/P0686/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/A0281/2012
A/K0154/2018
A/P0141/2012
A/)1226/2017
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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67
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69
70
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74
75
76
77
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79
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920
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94
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98
99

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482

104
84
73
28
52
60

39
31
92

10
44
11
81
17
66
25
48
51
64
72
33
63
35
43

59
12
20
56
27
28
60
52
68
46

22
40
34
75
18
38
24
71
55

16

26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
27/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
27/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
27/06/2019
26/06/2019
27/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
27/06/2019
27/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
27/06/2019
25/06/2019
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K.N. SINGH
A.K. ADITYA
SHAHROZE KHAN
R.S. CHAUHAN
NIRBHAY SINGH
S.S. SHAH

R.S. PATEL

A.Z. KHAN
MANISH PANDEY
S.K. MISHRA
BAIRISTER SINGH
S.P. SINGH

C.S. KUSHWAHA
S.K. PANDEY

D. SINGH

R.C. AGRAHARI
ABHAI SAXENA
H.K. YADAV

S.S. SHAH

M.R. MAURYA
K.N. MISRHA
B.N. SINGH

M.N. DWIVEDI
AVINASH PANDEY
AJAY PANDEY
J.SINGH
S.P.SINGH

N.K. PANDEY
S.K. PANDEY
J.M. NASIR

R.K. SINGH

A.P. TIWARI

R.A. MISHRA
R.K. MISHRA
M.K. CHANDEL
MOHIT SINGH
B.N. SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR
R.K. VERMA
PRADEEP KUMAR
R.S. TRIPATHI
K.N. SINGH

J.M. NASIR

P.K. SINGH

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
MOHIT SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
G.S. TOMAR

D.K. SINGH
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A/K0175/2012
A/A0745/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/R0657/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/R1069/2012
A/A1580/2012
A/M0220/2012
A/S1486/2012
A/B0031/2012
A/S0603/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/D0257/2012
A/R0988/2012
A/A0017/2012
A/H0166/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/M0082/2012
A/K0162/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/M0640/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/A0269/2012
A/)0221/2012
A/S1405/2012
A/N0408/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/)0309/2013
A/R0213/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/R0751/2012
A/R0377/2012
A/M0259/2012
A/M0584/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/A2333/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/K0008/2012
A/)0309/2013
A/P0934/2014
A/A1410/2012
A/M0584/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/G0352/2014
A/D0276/2012
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